Name

CINDY CANNON
DENA M ADAMS
COREY DEAN HYDE
CHARLIE THOMAS
DON FERGUSON
TRAVIS TURNER

RICK KELLEY

TERRY GOODGER
BARRY VANDIVER
RICKY BARRETT
CRAIG BRYANT

EDDIE HOOD

MISSY JARRARD
ROBERT MORIN
CHRIS DORSEY

JON ESTES

ROY "SHAN" ASH IlI

2024 QUALIFIED CANDIDATE INFORMATION

Office Sought

TAX COMMISSIONER

CLERK OF COURT

CHIEF MAGISTRATE

BOARD OF EDUCATION DISTRICT 3
PROBATE JUDGE

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS CHAIR
SHERIFF

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4
CORONER

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 4
SURVEYOR

BOARD OF EDUCATION CHAIR

SHERIFF

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS CHAIR
BOARD OF EDUCATION DISTRICT 1
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS DISTRICT 1

Party
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN

NONPARTISAN

REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN
REPUBLICAN

Date

3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/4/2024
3/5/2024
3/5/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/7/2024
3/8/2024

Time

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:20 AM
9:30 AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
10:20 AM
1:21 PM
3:21 PM
11:03 AM
3:45 PM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
2:51 PM
3:55 PM
9:30 AM



